
GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR 

Placement Profile  

Academic Session Batch – 2011-12 
 

MCA Master in Comp. Applications. 

MCA (FYIC) 

MBA Masters in Business Admn. 

M.Tech. CSE 

M.Tech Communication Sys. 

M.Sc. Chemistry                            -Chm. 

M.A. Psychology                            PSY 

M.Sc. Food                               M.Food 

M.Sc. Botany  

M.Sc. Social Sciences                                    

073 

004 

069 

017 

005 

004 

004 

006 

001 

001 

 

B. Tech. Computer Sc.                -CSE                 

B.Tech. Electronics and Comm. –ECE 

B.Tech  Elec. & Com. Sys.         -ECS 

B.Tech.Food Technologies         -B.Food    

B. Pharma                                   

B.Tech. Textile Chemistry          -TXT 

B.Tech Sugar                                 Sugar 

B.Sc. Social Sciences     

B.Sc. Physics     

212 

169 

020 

011 

002 

006 

009 

010 

001 

 

                                          Total 624 
 

Sr. No 
Company Name 

(On Campus) 

No. of 

Students 
Course 

Annual Pay 

Package 

1.  TCS 

17-18.08.2011 

301 112 

111 

018 

046 

012 

002 

CSE  

ECE 

ECS 

MCA 

M.Tech (CSE) 

M.Tech. (CS) 
 

 

03.15 

 

03.25 

2.  Accenture 

21-22.08.2011 

111 054 

034 

002 

001 

001 

017 

002 

CSE  

ECE 

ECS 

TXT 

B.Food 

MCA 

MCA (FYIC) 
 

 

03.03 

3.  Thought Works 

27-28.08.2011 
 

 

01 

 

01 

 

CSE 
 

05.86 

4.  Headstrong 

01-02.09.2011 

14 001 

002 

005 

006 

MCA (FYIC 

MCA 

CSE 

ECE 
 

 

03.50 

5.  Information Mosaic 

07-08.09.2011 
 

01 01 MCA 04.10 

6.  IBM Global Process 

22.09.2011 

16 10 

04 

01 

01 

B Soc. 

PSY 

B. Phy 

M. Soc 
 

2.00 

7.  Capgemini 

03-04.10.2011 

24 01 

03 

10 

10 

MCA (FYIC) 

MCA 

CSE 

ECE 
 

03.60 

8.  DyStar 

19.10.2011 
 

03 03 Txt 03.00 

9.  Trident 

11.2011 
 

02 02 Txt 14000 P. M. Stipend 

(during training) 

10.  Shree Renuka Sugars 

08.11.2011 
 

06 06 Sugar 01.80 

11.  Nucleus Software 

14.11.2011 

08 01 

07 

MCA 

CSE 

 

03.00 

12.  Global Institute 

26.11.2011 

 

02 02 M.Tech.(CSE) 02.64 



13.  Motorola 
15.11.2011 
 

03 03 ECE 15000 P. M. Stipend 

(during training) 

14.  Vadilal 
05.11.2011 
 

12 05 

07 

M. Food  

B. Food 
3000 P. M. Stipend 

(during training) 

15.  Rana Distillery 
13.12.2011 
 

02 02 Sugar 8000 P. M. Stipend 

(during training) 

16.  Olam Industies, Gurgaon 
13.122011. 
 

01 01 Sugar 5000 P. M. Stipend 

(during training) 

17.  Khanna Paper Mills 
13.122011. 
 

01 01 MBA 02.60 

18.  Syntel 
02.01.2012 
 

01 01 CSE 03.00 

19.  HDFC Bank 
11.01.2012 
 

16 16 MBA 02.82 

20.  AON Hewitt 
11.01.20121 
 

02 01 

01 

CSE 

ECE 
02.75 

21.  Reliance  Retail 
19.1.2012 
 

02 02 MBA 02.40 

22.  Jubilant Chemsys 
20.1.2012 
 

03 03 Chm 02.40 

23.  Samsung India Electronics  
23.1.2012 
 

01 01 CSE 06.25 

24.  Aakash Educational 
Services Ltd. 
24.1.2012 
 

01 01 BOT 04.92  

25.  SBI Life Insurance 
25.01.2012 
 

06 06 MBA 02.50 

26.  Daiichi Sankyo Pharma 
12.03.2012 
 

01 01 Chm 02.59 

27.  Axis Bank 
15.03.2012 
 

32 32 MBA 03.15 

28.  Nestle, Moga 
27.03.2012 
 

01 01 B.Food 01.80 

29.  Oriental Bank of Commerce 

16.04.2012 
 

06 06 MBA 03.50 

30.  Bharti Axa Life Insurance 
02.05.2012 
 

04 04 MBA 01.80 

31.  Aryan International    
10.05.2012 
 

01 01 B.Food 01.80 

32.  Reliance Life Sciences 
23.05.2012 

02 02 B. Pharma 02.00 

33.  Global Institutes 
29.05.2012 

06 03 

03 
 

M.Tech. (CS) 

M.Tech (CSE) 
02.59 

34.  Samsung India Electronics 
04-05.06.2012 
 

13 01 

12 

MCA 

CSE 
06.25 



35.  Bharti Airtel 
06.06.2012 
 

02 02 MBA 03.25  

 

36.  Ludhiana Beverages 
18-06-2012 
 

02 02 B.Food 

M.Food 
01.80 

37.  Amdocs 
25.07.2012 

14 08 

04 

02 

CSE 

ECE 

MCA 

04.20 

8 
00 

Total 624 
 

 


